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Item No.: #MJK-2408

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2408.a Cabinet Handle 272mm 20MM 20MM 224mm

MJK-2408.b Cabinet Handle 172mm 20MM 20MM 128mm

MJK-2408.c Cabinet Handle 144mm 20MM 20MM 96mm

MJK-2408.d Knob 29mm 20MM 20MM -

MJK-2408.e  Knob 26mm 25mm 30mm -

Left/Right

Left/Right

Left/Right

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Brass

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

a.

b.

c.

d.

e.
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Item No.: #MJK-2834

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2834  Wings Handle A 105mm 27mm 70mm 64mm

MJK-2834.S Wings Handle B 78mm 27mm 50mm 32mm

MJK-2832 Butterfly Handle C 98mm 27mm 75mm 64mm

MJK-2831 Round Handle D 101mm 27mm 50mm 64mm

MJK-2831.S Round Handle E 76mm 27mm 38mm 32mm

MJK-2833.1 Hand F 102mm 27mm 75mm 32mm

MJK-2833.2 Hand G 102mm 27mm 70mm 32mm

MJK-2835 Star Knob H 31mm 27mm 31mm -

A G

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Brass

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C

D

E

F

H



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2515.a Bamboo Style Cabinet Handle 355mm 37mm 16mm 304mm

MJK-2515-b Bamboo Style Cabinet Handle   292mm 37mm 16mm 256mm

MJK-2515-c Bamboo Style Cabinet Handle 255mm 37mm 16mm 202mm

MJK-2515-d Bamboo Style Cabinet Handle 200mm 37mm 16mm 152mm

MJK-2515-e Bamboo Style Cabinet Handle 140mm 37mm 16mm 102mm

MJK-2515-f Bamboo Style Cabinet Knob 42mm 37mm 16mm -
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Item No.: #MJK-2515

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Page no-10
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A

B

C

D

E
F



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3701  Solid Brass Pull Handle A 295mm 30mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-3701.1  Solid Brass Pull Handle B 236mm 30mm 12mm 228mm

MJK-3701.2  Solid Brass Pull Handle C 167mm 30mm 12mm 160mm

MJK-3701.3  Solid Brass Pull Handle D 104mm 30mm 12mm 96mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-10.N

M J K  E x p o r t s

Item No.: #MJK-3701

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C
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Item No.: #MJK-2420

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Page no-11
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2420.a Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 255mm 30mm 25mm 203mm

MJK-2420.b Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 200mm 30mm 25mm 152mm

MJK-2420.c Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 150mm 30mm 25mm 102mm

MJK-2420-d Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 100mm 30mm 25mm 49mm

MJK-2420.e Round Cabinet Knob 34mm 30mm 25mm -

MJK-2420.f Hexagon Cabinet Knob 34mm 30mm 25mm -

A

B

C

DE

F
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Item No.: #MJK-2414

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2414.A Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 255mm 30mm 30mm 203mm

MJK-2414.B Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 200mm 30mm 30mm 152mm

MJK-2414.C Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 150mm 30mm 30mm 102mm

MJK-2414-D Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 100mm 30mm 30mm -

MJK-2414.E Hexagon Cabinet Knob 34mm 30mm 30mm -

MJK-2414.F Round Cabinet Knob 34mm 30mm 30mm -

A

B

C

D E

F



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

DRH-21 Cabinet Pull Handle A 180mm 25mm 128mm

DRH-22 Cabinet Pull Handle B 140mm 25mm 96mm

DRH-20 Cabinet Pull Handle C 100mm 25mm 64mm

DRH-14 Cabinet Flush Pull D 115mm 25mm 96mm

DRH-15 Cabinet Flush Pull E 85mm 25mm 65mm

DRH- 14.64 Cabinet Flush Pull F 76mm 25mm 60mm

DRH-18.5 Cabinet Flush Pull G 175mm 25mm 150mm

DRH-18 Cabinet Flush Pull H 120mm 25mm 96mm

DRH-17 Cabinet Flush Pull I 80mm 25mm 63mm

Knobs J,K 32mm 25mm -

1
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30mm

55 mm

30 mm

30mm

40mm

30mm

30 mm

30mm

40 mm

32mm

Item No.: #DRH

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

Page no-13

    CNC
Machined

M J K  E x p o r t s

DRH-16 Round
DRH-19 Square
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2761.A Cabinet Handle 360mm 35mm 16mm 237mm

MJK-2761.B Cabinet Handle 295mm 35mm 16mm 186mm

MJK-2761.C Cabinet Handle 254mm 35mm 16mm 160mm

MJK-2761.D Cabinet Handle 205mm 35mm 16mm 128mm

MJK-2761.E Cabinet Handle 143mm 35mm 16mm 96mm

Item No.: #MJK-2761

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C

D

E



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2762.A Cabinet Handle 313mm 40mm 20mm 224mm

MJK-2762.B Cabinet Handle 282mm 40mm 20mm 192mm

MJK-2762.C Cabinet Handle 249mm 40mm 20mm 160mm

MJK-2762.D Cabinet Handle 218mm 40mm 20mm 128mm

MJK-2762.E Cabinet Handle 186mm 40mm 20mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2762

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No.: #MJK-2829

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2829.A Cabinet Handle 334mm 20mm 50mm 256mm

MJK-2829.B Cabinet Handle 303mm 20mm 50mm 224mm

MJK-2829.C Cabinet Handle 270mm 20mm 50mm 192mm

MJK-2829.D Cabinet Handle 239mm 20mm 50mm 160mm

MJK-2829.E Cabinet Handle 207mm 20mm 50mm 128mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2847

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2847.A Cabinet Handle 275mm 28mm 16mm 224mm

MJK-2847.B Cabinet Handle 210mm 28mm 16mm 160mm

MJK-2847.C Cabinet Handle 180mm 28mm 16mm 128mm

MJK-2847.D Cabinet Handle 145mm 28mm 16mm 96mm

MJK-2847.E Cabinet Handle 50mm 28mm 16mm -
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Item No.: #MJK-2930

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2930.A Cabinet Handle 342mm 30mm 15mm 288mm

MJK-2930.B Cabinet Handle 275mm 30mm 15mm 224mm

MJK-2930.C Cabinet Handle 210mm 30mm 15mm 160mm

MJK-2930.D Cabinet Handle 180mm 30mm 15mm 128mm

MJK-2930.E Cabinet Handle 145mm 30mm 15mm 96mm

A

B

C

D

E
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Item No.: #MJK-2931

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2931.A Cabinet Handle 342mm 34mm 19mm 288mm

MJK-2931.B Cabinet Handle 275mm 34mm 19mm 224mm

MJK-2931.C Cabinet Handle 210mm 34mm 19mm 160mm

MJK-2931.D Cabinet Handle 180mm 34mm 19mm 128mm

MJK-2931.E Cabinet Handle 145mm 34mm 19mm 96mm

A

B

C

D

E
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Item No.: #MJK-2932

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2932.A Cabinet Handle 342mm 34mm 13mm 288mm

MJK-2932.B Cabinet Handle 275mm 34mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-2932.C Cabinet Handle 210mm 34mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-2932.D Cabinet Handle 180mm 34mm 13mm 128mm

MJK-2932.E Cabinet Handle 145mm 34mm 13mm 96mm

MJK-2932.F Cabinet Handle 112mm 34mm 13mm 84mm

A

B

C

D

E

F



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2836.A Cabinet Handle 275mm 30mm 38mm 224mm

MJK-2836.B Cabinet Handle 210mm 30mm 38mm 160mm

MJK-2836.C Cabinet Handle 180mm 30mm 38mm 128mm

MJK-2836.D Cabinet Handle 145mm 30mm 38mm 96mm

MJK-2836.E Cabinet Knob 50mm 30mm 38mm -
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Item No.: #MJK-2836

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2407.A Oval Solid Brass Cabinet Handle 255MM 35MM 12MM 203MM

MJK-2407.B Oval Solid Brass Cabinet Handle 200MM 35MM 12MM 152MM

MJK-2407.C Oval Solid Brass Cabinet Handle 150MM 35MM 12MM 102MM

MJK-2407-D Oval Solid Brass Cabinet Handle 100MM 35MM 12MM 51MM

MJK-2407-E Oval Solid Brass Cabinet Knob 65MM 35MM 12MM -

Item No.: #MJK-2407

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Item No.: #MJK-2406

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2406.1 Round Solid Brass Cabinet Handle A 255mm 35MM 13mm 160mm

MJK-2406.2 Round Solid Brass Cabinet Handle B 200mm 35MM 13mm 128mm

MJK-2406.3 Round Solid Brass Cabinet Handle C 150mm 35MM 13mm 96mm

MJK-2406.4 Round Solid Brass Cabinet Handle D 100mm 35MM 13mm -

MJK-2406.5
Knob

Round Solid Brass Cabinet Knob
 E 50mm 35MM 13mm -

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2653.5 Cabinet Handle A 280mm 22mm 18mm 256mm

MJK-2653.3 Cabinet Handle B 248mm 22mm 18mm 224mm

MJK-2655.1 Cabinet Handle C 181mm 22mm 18mm 160mm

MJK-2655.2 Cabinet Handle D 117mm 22mm 18mm 96mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-24

M J K  E x p o r t s

Item No.: #MJK-2655

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined
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Item No.: #MJK-2406

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Item No.: #MJK-2099

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2099  Solid Brass Berlin Handle A 260MM 32MM 10MM 256MM

MJK-2098  Solid Brass Berlin Handle B 133MM 32MM 10MM 128MM

MJK-2095 
Knob round

 Solid Brass Berlin Knob C 31MM 22MM 31MM -

MJK-2094 
knob square

 Solid Brass Berlin Knob D 31MM 22MM 31MM -

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C

D
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Item No.: #MJK-2714

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2714  Solid Brass Pull Handle  A 264mm 30mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-2714.1  Solid Brass Pull Handle  B 196mm 30mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-2714.2 Solid Brass Pull Handle  C 163mm 30mm 13mm 126mm

MJK-2714.3  Solid Brass Pull Handle  D 128mm 30mm 13mm 96mm



A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-27

M J K  E x p o r t s

Item No.: #MJK-2089

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2089
Premium Solid Brass Bar

Handles (Brass Antique) A
307mm 25mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-2089.1
Premium Solid Brass Bar

Handles (Brass Antique) B
244mm 25mm 12mm 224mm

MJK-2089.2
Premium Solid Brass Bar

Handles (Brass Antique) C
178mm 25mm 12mm 160mm

MJK-2089.3
Premium Solid Brass Bar

Handles (Brass Antique) D
115mm 25mm 12mm 96mm

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Item No.: #MJK-2092

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2092  Brass Antique D Cut Cabinet Pull
Handle A

299mm 30mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-2092.1  Brass Antique D Cut Cabinet Pull
Handle  B

236mm 30mm 12mm 224mm

MJK-2092.2  Brass Antique D Cut Cabinet Pull
Handle  C

172mm 30mm 12mm 160mm

MJK-2092.3  Brass Antique D Cut Cabinet Pull
Handle  D

140mm 30mm 12mm 128mm

MJK-2092.4  Brass Antique D Cut Cabinet Pull
Handle  E

108mm 30mm 12mm 96mm

A

B

C

D

E



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3582 Cabinet Handle A 303mm 28mm 16mm 266mm

MJK-3582.1 Cabinet Handle B 256mm 28mm 16mm 224mm

MJK-3582.2 Cabinet Handle C 202mm 30mm 16mm 173mm

MJK-3582.3 Cabinet Handle D 121mm 30mm 16mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-3582

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

C

D

B

A
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Item No.: #MJK-2710

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2710  Solid Brass Pull Handle A 295mm 30mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-2710.1  Solid Brass Pull Handle B 236mm 30mm 12mm 228mm

MJK-2710.2  Solid Brass Pull Handle C 167mm 30mm 12mm 160mm

MJK-2710.3  Solid Brass Pull Handle D 104mm 30mm 12mm 96mm

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C

D
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Item No.: #MJK-2129

Solid
Brass

Casted

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2129.A Solid Brass Berlin Handle 282MM 32MM 18MM 224MM

MJK-2129.B Solid Brass Berlin Handle 217MM 32MM 18MM 160MM

MJK-2129.C Solid Brass Berlin Handle 180MM 32MM 16MM 128mm

MJK-2129.D Solid Brass Berlin Handle 146MM 32MM 16MM 96mm

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A
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Item No.: #MJK-2106

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2106
Round D Drawer Cabinet

Handles (Brass Antique) A
205MM 30MM 10MM 195MM

MJK-2106.1
Round D Drawer Cabinet

Handles (Brass Antique) B
153MM 30MM 10MM 144MM

MJK-2106.2
Round D Drawer Cabinet

Handles (Brass Antique) C
102MM 30MM 10MM 96MM

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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      CNC
Machined

Item No.: #MJK-916

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-916-3 Square Solid Brass Pull Handle A 265mm 35mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-916-2 Square Solid Brass Pull Handle B 195mm 35mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-916-1 Square Solid Brass Pull Handle C 135mm 35mm 13mm 128mm

MJK-916 Square Solid Brass Pull Handle D 120mm 35mm 13mm 96mm

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass



A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-33

M J K  E x p o r t s

Item No.: #MJK-3040

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

E

D

C

B

A

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3040.A Cabinet Handle 278 mm 40 mm 26 mm 251 mm

MJK-3040.B Cabinet Handle 245 mm 40 mm 26 mm 220 mm

MJK-3040.C Cabinet Handle 215 mm 40 mm 26 mm 189 mm

MJK-3040.D Cabinet Handle 181 mm 40 mm 26 mm 155 mm

MJK-3040.E Cabinet Handle 149 mm 40 mm 26 mm 122 mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2902

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

E

F

D

C

B

A

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2902 Cabinet Handle A 218 mm 22 mm 26 mm 192 mm

MJK-2902 Cabinet Handle B 186 mm 22 mm 26 mm 160 mm

MJK-2902 Cabinet Handle C 154 mm 22 mm 26 mm 128 mm

MJK-2902 Cabinet Handle D 122 mm 22 mm 26 mm 96 mm

MJK-2902 Cabinet Handle E 90 mm 22 mm 26 mm 64 mm

MJK-2902 Cabinet Handle F 35 mm 22 mm 26 mm -
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Item No.: #MJK-3042

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

E

D

C

B

A

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3042 Cabinet Handle A 225 mm 26 mm 18 mm 206 mm

MJK-3042 Cabinet Handle B 193 mm 26 mm 18 mm 173 mm

MJK-3042 Cabinet Handle C 160 mm 26 mm 18 mm 141 mm

MJK-3042 Cabinet Handle D 128 mm 26 mm 18 mm 109 mm

MJK-3042 Cabinet Handle E 74 mm 26 mm 18 mm -



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2926.A Cabinet Handle 280mm 39mm 25mm 192 mm

MJK-2926.B Cabinet Handle 248mm 39mm 25mm 160 mm

MJK-2926.C Cabinet Handle 216mm 39mm 25mm 128 mm

MJK-2926.D Cabinet Handle 184mm 39mm 25mm 96 mm

MJK-2926.E Cabinet Handle 153mm 39mm 25mm 63 mm
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A

B

Item No.: #MJK-2926

C

D

E

Solid
Brass

 CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel

Matte Black

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

 Dia : 13 mm



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3039.A Cabinet Handle 247mm 34mm 25mm 213mm

MJK-3039.B Cabinet Handle 210mm 34mm 25mm 179mm

MJK-3039.C Cabinet Handle 179mm 34mm 25mm 144mm

MJK-3039.D Cabinet Handle 148mm 34mm 25mm 113mm

MJK-3039.E Cabinet Handle 117mm 34mm 25mm 83mm
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A

B

Item No.: #MJK-3039

C

D

E

Solid
Brass

 CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel

Matte Black

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

 Dia : 13 mm



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2925.A Cabinet Handle 230mm 33mm 14mm 192mm

MJK-2925.B Cabinet Handle 199mm 33mm 14mm 160mm

MJK-2925.C Cabinet Handle 172mm 33mm 14mm 128mm

MJK-2925.D Cabinet Handle 134mm 33mm 14mm 96mm

MJK-2925.E Cabinet Handle 102mm 33mm 14mm 64mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2925

C

D

E

Solid
Brass

 CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel

Matte Black

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

 Dia : 14 mm



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2924.A Cabinet Handle 245mm 37mm 18mm 196mm

MJK-2924.B Cabinet Handle 214mm 37mm 18mm 162mm

MJK-2924.C Cabinet Handle 181mm 37mm 18mm 129mm

MJK-2924.D Cabinet Handle 150mm 37mm 18mm 98mm

MJK-2924.E Cabinet Handle 117mm 37mm 18mm 64mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2924

C

D

E

Solid
Brass

 CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel

Matte Black

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

 Dia : 13 mm
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2922.A Cabinet Handle 255mm 36mm 20mm 192mm

MJK-2922.B Cabinet Handle 220mm 36mm 20mm 157mm

MJK-2922.C Cabinet Handle 191mm 36mm 20mm 128mm

MJK-2922.D Cabinet Handle 158mm 36mm 20mm 96mm

MJK-2922.E Cabinet Handle 127mm 36mm 20mm 64mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2922

C

D

E

Solid
Brass

 CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel

Matte Black

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

 Dia : 13 mm



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3041.A Cabinet Handle 264mm 35mm 18mm 212mm

MJK-3041.B Cabinet Handle 232mm 35mm 18mm 181mm

MJK-3041.C Cabinet Handle 199mm 35mm 18mm 147mm

MJK-3041.D Cabinet Handle 166mm 35mm 18mm 115mm

MJK-3041.E Cabinet Handle 138mm 35mm 18mm 86mm
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Item No.: #MJK-3041

C

D

E

Solid
Brass

 CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel

Matte Black

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

 Dia : 13 mm



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2854 Cabinet Handle A 320mm 20mm 13mm 288mm

MJK-2854.1 Cabinet Handle B 257mm 20mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-2854.2 Cabinet Handle C 190mm 20mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-2854.3 Cabinet Handle D 127mm 20mm 13mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2854

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2860 Cabinet Handle  A 307mm 30mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-2860.1 Cabinet Handle  B 249mm 30mm 12mm 224mm

MJK-2860.2 Cabinet Handle  C 169mm 30mm 12mm 160mm

MJK-2860.3 Cabinet Handle  D 104mm 30mm 12mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2860

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2861 Cabinet Handle A 300mm 30mm 13mm 288mm

MJK-2861.1 Cabinet Handle B 248mm 30mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-2861.2 Cabinet Handle C 175mm 30mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-2861.3 Cabinet Handle D 115mm 30mm 13mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2861

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2851 Cabinet Handle A 306mm 25mm 20mm 288mm

MJK-2851.1 Cabinet Handle B 242mm 25mm 20mm 224mm

MJK-2851.2 Cabinet Handle C 175mm 25mm 20mm 160mm

MJK-2851.3 Cabinet Handle D 110mm 25mm 20mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2851

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2855 Cabinet Handle  A 308mm 25mm 25mm 288mm

MJK-2855.1 Cabinet Handle  B 246mm 25mm 25mm 224mm

MJK-2855.2 Cabinet Handle  C 184mm 25mm 22mm 160mm

MJK-2855.3 Cabinet Handle  D 121mm 25mm 22mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2855

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2858 Cabinet Handle A 325mm 40mm 10mm 288mm

MJK-2858.1 Cabinet Handle B 260mm 35mm 10mm 224mm

MJK-2858.2 Cabinet Handle C 196mm 30mm 10mm 160mm

MJK-2858.3 Cabinet Handle D 134mm 25mm 10mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2858

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2857 Cabinet Handle  A 296mm 25mm 23mm 288mm

MJK-2857.1 Cabinet Handle  B 233mm 25mm 17mm 224mm

MJK-2857.2 Cabinet Handle  C 165mm 25mm 17mm 160mm

MJK-2857.3 Cabinet Handle  D 105mm 25mm 17mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2857

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2866 Cabinet Handle A 325mm 35mm 17mm 288mm

MJK-2866.1 Cabinet Handle B 263mm 35mm 17mm 224mm

MJK-2866.2 Cabinet Handle C 199mm 30mm 17mm 160mm

MJK-2866.3 Cabinet Handle D 121mm 30mm 17mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2866

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

A

B

C



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2864 Cabinet Handle A 250mm 30mm 25mm 224mm

MJK-2864.1 Cabinet Handle B 214mm 30mm 25mm 192mm

MJK-2864.2 Cabinet Handle C 175mm 25mm 25mm 148mm

MJK-2864.3 Cabinet Handle D 110mm 25mm 25mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2864

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

A

B

C



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2853 Cabinet Handle A 309mm 24mm 23mm 288mm

MJK-2853.1 Cabinet Handle B 254mm 24mm 22mm 224mm

MJK-2853.2 Cabinet Handle C 191mm 25mm 22mm 160mm

MJK-2853.3 Cabinet Handle D 114mm 25mm 19mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2853

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined
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Item No.: #MJK-2862

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2862 Cabinet Handle A 310mm 30mm 17mm 288mm

MJK-2862.1 Cabinet Handle B 247mm 30mm 17mm 224mm

MJK-2862.2 Cabinet Handle C 184mm 25mm 17mm 160mm

MJK-2862.3 Cabinet Handle D 120mm 25mm 17mm 96mm

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2852 Cabinet Handle A 304mm 30mm 16mm 288mm

MJK-2852.1 Cabinet Handle B 243mm 30mm 16mm 224mm

MJK-2852.2 Cabinet Handle C 173mm 30mm 16mm 160mm

MJK-2852.3 Cabinet Handle D 114mm 30mm 16mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2852

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2859 Cabinet Handle A 304mm 25mm 20mm 288mm

MJK-2859.1 Cabinet Handle B 251mm 25mm 20mm 224mm

MJK-2859.2 Cabinet Handle C 190mm 25mm 20mm 160mm

MJK-2859.3 Cabinet Handle D 110mm 25mm 20mm 96mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-54

M J K  E x p o r t s

Item No.: #MJK-2859

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

A

B

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2710 Cabinet Handle A 300mm 30mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-2710.1 Cabinet Handle B 230mm 30mm 12mm 224mm

MJK-2710.2 Cabinet Handle C 170mm 30mm 12mm 160mm

MJK-2710.3 Cabinet Handle D 105mm 30mm 12mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2710

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2652.5 Cabinet Handle A 272mm 25mm 15mm 256mm

MJK-2657 Cabinet Handle B 242mm 25mm 15mm 224mm

MJK-2657.1 Cabinet Handle C 177mm 25mm 15mm 160mm

MJK-2657.2
Cabinet Handle D

123mm 25mm 15mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2657

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined
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C
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2869 Cabinet Handle A 300mm 25mm 30mm 288mm

MJK-2869.1 Cabinet Handle B 238mm 25mm 30mm 224mm

MJK-2869.2 Cabinet Handle C 174mm 25mm 30mm 160mm

MJK-2869.3 Cabinet Handle D 108mm 25mm 30mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2869

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2856 Cabinet Handle A 271mm 26mm 16mm 256mm

MJK-2856.1 Cabinet Handle B 239mm 26mm 16mm 224mm

MJK-2856.2 Cabinet Handle C 175mm 26mm 16mm 160mm

MJK-2856.3 Cabinet Handle D 110mm 26mm 16mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2856

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2871 Cabinet Handle A 300mm 27mm 08mm 288mm

MJK-2871.1 Cabinet Handle B 236mm 27mm 08mm 224mm

MJK-2871.2 Cabinet Handle C 180mm 27mm 08mm 160mm

MJK-2871.3 Cabinet Handle D 117mm 27mm 08mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2871

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2870 Cabinet Handle A 322mm 36mm 15mm 288mm

MJK-2870.1 Cabinet Handle B 256mm 36mm 15mm 224mm

MJK-2870.2 Cabinet Handle C 200mm 36mm 15mm 160mm

MJK-2870.3 Cabinet Handle D 130mm 36mm 15mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2870

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined
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D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2865 Cabinet Handle A 303mm 28mm 16mm 266mm

MJK-2865.1 Cabinet Handle B 256mm 28mm 16mm 224mm

MJK-2865.2 Cabinet Handle C 202mm 30mm 16mm 173mm

MJK-2865.3 Cabinet Handle D 121mm 30mm 16mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2865

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

C D


